General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol KRMAYURVED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEIMTVO01019

Name of the company KRM AYURVEDA LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Pre-listing

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 27-01-2026

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 27-01-2026

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (a)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 W11§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 6.91
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. as a % of N
. of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of . u
No. of Partly Shares No. Of (6]
Category | Nos. OF fully paid | paid- | Shares shares | shares Underlying | Shares Outstanding | cc
Category | of ) Y P2 P underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying s
shareholders | up equity |up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights I Outstanding . ESOP se
) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding | ~
11 shares equity . o convertible Granted of
oY held (IV) | shares Receipts vy SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (XC) an
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB)
held Asa % of (XA) (X
W (A+B+C2) Class Class Total &
eg: X cgY
Promoter
(A) gcmmoler 5 14303500 14303500 | 67.28 14303500 14303500 | 67.28
Group
B) Public 1287 6957300 6957300 |32.72 6957300 6957300 |32.72
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1292 21260800 21260800 | 100 21260800 21260800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
;asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of I;:g?;er of g?sn-osa] Other Shares
full Locked in shares POSA | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
; ledged Undertakin,
conversion | (XIII pece Elifany (XVD) | (XVI)=
(XIV) (XV)
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category securities ( equity shares
Category | of asa held in
) shareholder percentage dematerialized
11 . Asa Asa Asa
of diluted form (XVIII)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. (a) total | No. |total [No. [total [No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ut ut
(XI;I)= o-(a Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) [Shares (a) |[Shares ?a egory ;:ﬁ)egory ?a .;’ gory
held held held held (b) held (b) Y . -
(VID+(X) As (b) b) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) iL 67.28 14303500 | 100 14303500
romoter
Group
(B) Public 32.72 2759300 |39.66 6957300 1197720 | 4074180 | 1685400
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17062800 | 80.25 21260800 1197720 | 4074180 | 1685400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of ) No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of
. 1 . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully pé.nd paid underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights N a‘y Underlyn}g Underlying Outstanc
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = as per as a % | Outstanding Outstanding ESOP
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Granted
held (IV) | shares Receipts vy SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (XO)
b (VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIIT) Voti (XB)
cld As a % of 'otmg (XA)
V) 0 Class eg: | Class ) rights
(A+B+C2) X oY Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 14303500 14303500 | 67.28 14303500 14303500 | 67.28
undivided Family
(le)a(-lT)otal 5 14303500 14303500 | 67.28 14303500 14303500 | 67.28
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and 5 14303500 14303500 | 67.28 14303500 14303500 | 67.28
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Alternate 27 1065000 1065000 | 5.01 1065000 1065000 | 5.01
Investment Funds
Insurance
(© Companies 4 142000 142000 | 0.67 142000 142000 | 0.67
. NBFCs registered
(U] with RBI 1 35000 35000 |0.16 35000 35000 |0.16
. Other Financial
()] Institutions 1 6000 6000 0.03 6000 6000 0.03
(S];;J(-E;Otal 33 1248000 1248000 |5.87 1248000 1248000 |5.87
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 18 1326000 1326000 | 6.24 1326000 1326000 | 6.24
Category [
Sub-Total 18 1326000 1326000 |6.24 1326000 1326000 |6.24
(B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 1057 2547180 2547180 | 11.98 2547180 2547180 |11.98
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 656720 656720 |3.09 656720 656720 |3.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 4 99000 99000 0.47 99000 99000 0.47
1) g"re‘g“ ) 1 43400 43400 0.2 43400 43400 |02
ompanies
(1)) Bodies Corporate |3 577000 577000 | 2.71 577000 577000 | 2.71
Any Other
(m) (specify) 159 460000 460000 |2.16 460000 460000 |2.16
Sub-Total 1236 4383300 4383300 |20.62 4383300 4383300 |20.62

(B)Y(4)




Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+
BY2)+(B)
3)+B)4)

1287

6957300

6957300

32.72

6957300

6957300

32.72

C

Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non

Public sharehol

der

Total (
A+B+C2)

1292

21260800

21260800

100

21260800

21260800

Total
(A+B+C)

1292

21260800

21260800

100

21260800

21260800




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % . Total Number of
assuming Number of gf}?;?;er of I;;)sn-osal Other Shares
full Locked in shares P . | encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of sl
: pledged Undertaking | . e
conversion | (XIII) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I ercentage dematerialized
@ ot dilutod Asa Asa Asa form (XVHZI)
% of % of % of Asa% As a % of
share 1IN 1IN \ N fiotal | N ) Sub- Sub- Su
capital) No. (a) total 0. | total 0. | total 0. | of tota 0. | tota category | category | cat
(XIT)= : Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares Q) (ii) (i
held held held held (b) held (b) ! un w
(VID+(X) As b) N X
a% of ( (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 67.28 14303500 | 100 14303500
Sub-Total
67.28 14303500 | 100 14303500
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 67.28 14303500 | 100 14303500
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
(c) Investment Funds 5.01 372000 34.93 1065000 0 0 10
(e) Ié““ram?’ 0.67 0 0 142000 0 142000 |0
ompanies
. NBFCs registered
(1) with RBI 0.16 0 0 35000 0 35000 [0
. Other Financial
G) Institutions 0.03 0 0 6000 0 6000 0
Sub-Total 5.87 372000 |29.81 1248000 0 183000 | 10
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 6.24 1170000 |88.24 1326000 0 1326000 | 0
Category 1
Sub-Total
6.24 1170000 |88.24 1326000 0 1326000 | 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 11.98 336180 13.2 2547180 0 2547180 |0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, 656720 | 100 656720 656720 |0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 0.47 91000 91.92 99000 99000 0 0




Foreign

(k) . 0.2 43400 100 43400 0 0 43.
Companies
) Bodies Corporate |2.71 0 0 577000 0 0 57
(m) Any Other 2.16 90000 | 19.57 460000 442000 | 18000 |0
(specify)
(S];Ji;"gotal 20.62 1217300 (27.77 4383300 1197720 | 2565180 | 62!
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 32.72 2759300 |39.66 6957300 1197720 | 4074180 | 16
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
ABC2) 100 17062800 | 80.25 21260800
Total
100 17062800 | 80.25 21260800

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

PUNEET DHAWAN

PURNIMA MEHTA

TANYA DHAWAN

PUNEET DHAWAN HUF

KARUNA KHURANA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14091400

112000

95000

3700

1400

14303500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

14091400

112000

95000

3700

1400

14303500

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.28

0.45

0.02

0.01

67.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14091400

112000

95000

3700

1400

14303500

Total

14091400

112000

95000

3700

1400

14303500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.28

0.53

0.45

0.02

0.01

67.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

14091400

112000

95000

3700

1400

14303500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

66.28

0.45

0.02

0.01

67.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

14091400

112000

95000

3700

1400

14303500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

14091400

112000

95000

3700

1400

14303500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

PINE OAK GLOBAL FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

798000

798000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

798000

798000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.75

3.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

798000

798000

Total

798000

798000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.75

3.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

798000

798000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.75

3.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

798000

798000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

798000

798000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

798000

798000

Sub-category (iii)

0

0




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

MANSI SHARE & STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED .-PROP

NIKUNJ STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

287000

287000

574000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

287000

287000

574000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

287000

287000

574000

Total

287000

287000

574000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

1.35

2.7

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

287000

287000

574000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

287000

287000

574000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

287000

287000

574000




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

Category

HUF

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

159

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

442000

18000

460000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

442000

18000

460000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

442000

18000

460000

Total

442000

18000

460000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.08

0.08

2.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

442000

18000

460000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.08

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

442000

18000

460000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

442000

442000

Sub-category (ii)

0

18000

18000

Sub-category (iii)

0

0









