

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	KRMAYURVED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE1MTV01019
Name of the company	KRM AYURVEDA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Pre-listing
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	27-01-2026
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	27-01-2026
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (a)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	6.91
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding Warrants (XD)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	14303500			14303500	67.28	14303500		14303500	67.28				
(B)	Public	1287	6957300			6957300	32.72	6957300		6957300	32.72				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	1292	21260800			21260800	100	21260800		21260800	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	67.28	14303500	100									14303500			
(B)	Public	32.72	2759300	39.66									6957300	1197720	4074180	1685400
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	17062800	80.25									21260800	1197720	4074180	1685400

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstand ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	14303500			14303500	67.28	14303500		14303500	67.28			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	14303500			14303500	67.28	14303500		14303500	67.28			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	14303500			14303500	67.28	14303500		14303500	67.28			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	27	1065000			1065000	5.01	1065000		1065000	5.01			
(e)	Insurance Companies	4	142000			142000	0.67	142000		142000	0.67			
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	35000			35000	0.16	35000		35000	0.16			
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	6000			6000	0.03	6000		6000	0.03			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		33	1248000			1248000	5.87	1248000		1248000	5.87			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	18	1326000			1326000	6.24	1326000		1326000	6.24			
Sub-Total (B)(2)		18	1326000			1326000	6.24	1326000		1326000	6.24			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1057	2547180			2547180	11.98	2547180		2547180	11.98			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	656720			656720	3.09	656720		656720	3.09			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	99000			99000	0.47	99000		99000	0.47			
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	43400			43400	0.2	43400		43400	0.2			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	3	577000			577000	2.71	577000		577000	2.71			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	159	460000			460000	2.16	460000		460000	2.16			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1236	4383300			4383300	20.62	4383300		4383300	20.62			

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1287	6957300			6957300	32.72	6957300		6957300	32.72			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		1292	21260800			21260800	100	21260800		21260800	100			
Total (A+B+C)		1292	21260800			21260800	100	21260800		21260800	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	67.28	14303500	100									14303500			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		67.28	14303500	100									14303500			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		67.28	14303500	100									14303500			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	5.01	372000	34.93									1065000	0	0	10
(e)	Insurance Companies	0.67	0	0									142000	0	142000	0
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0.16	0	0									35000	0	35000	0
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	0.03	0	0									6000	0	6000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5.87	372000	29.81									1248000	0	183000	10
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	6.24	1170000	88.24									1326000	0	1326000	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		6.24	1170000	88.24									1326000	0	1326000	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	11.98	336180	13.2									2547180	0	2547180	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3.09	656720	100									656720	656720	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.47	91000	91.92									99000	99000	0	0

(k)	Foreign Companies	0.2	43400	100									43400	0	0	43
(l)	Bodies Corporate	2.71	0	0									577000	0	0	57
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.16	90000	19.57									460000	442000	18000	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		20.62	1217300	27.77									4383300	1197720	2565180	62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		32.72	2759300	39.66									6957300	1197720	4074180	16
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100	17062800	80.25									21260800			
Total (A+B+C)		100	17062800	80.25									21260800			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUNEET DHAWAN	PURNIMA MEHTA	TANYA DHAWAN	PUNEET DHAWAN HUF	KARUNA KHURANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14091400	112000	95000	3700	1400	14303500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14091400	112000	95000	3700	1400	14303500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.28	0.53	0.45	0.02	0.01	67.28
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	14091400	112000	95000	3700	1400	14303500
Total	14091400	112000	95000	3700	1400	14303500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.28	0.53	0.45	0.02	0.01	67.28
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	14091400	112000	95000	3700	1400	14303500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.28	0.53	0.45	0.02	0.01	67.28
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	14091400	112000	95000	3700	1400	14303500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	14091400	112000	95000	3700	1400	14303500
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PINE OAK GLOBAL FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	798000	798000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	798000	798000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.75	3.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	798000	798000
Total	798000	798000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.75	3.75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	798000	798000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.75	3.75
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		
No. (a)	798000	798000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	798000	798000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	798000	798000
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANSI SHARE & STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED .-PROP	NIKUNJ STOCK BROKERS LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	287000	287000	574000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	287000	287000	574000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.35	2.7
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	287000	287000	574000
Total	287000	287000	574000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	1.35	2.7
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	287000	287000	574000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.35	2.7
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	287000	287000	574000
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	287000	287000	574000

Any Other (specify)			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	Firm	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	153	6	159
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	442000	18000	460000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	442000	18000	460000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.08	2.16
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	442000	18000	460000
Total	442000	18000	460000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.08	0.08	2.16
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	442000	18000	460000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.08	2.16
Number of Locked in shares (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	442000	18000	460000
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	442000	0	442000
Sub-category (ii)	0	18000	18000
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

